
Fiber Adapter FC126/1126 For HP

Printing in Fiber Optic Networks –  
A Perfect Solution for HP Printers
FC126 and FC1126 are integrated adapters for 
connecting HP printers to fiber optic networks. 
There are many media/fiber converters on the 
market, FC126 and FC1126, however, are  
essentially different. 

1. Developed in close collaboration with HP, both 
fiber adapters are specially designed for  
HP‘s LaserJet Enterprise range. 

2. FC126 and FC1126 are permanently installed on 
the printer. All connectors are within the printer. 
This prevents potential eavesdropping and the  
safety of the fiber optic network is maintained 
right up to the printer. This built-in adapter  
maintains all of the printer‘s features – everything 
remains as it was. 

Technical Data
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http://www.seh-technology.com/products/fiber-adapter.html
For more information and a full list of all technical details, please refer to the electronical data sheets on our website www.seh-technology.com.

FC126: 		  100BaseFX Fast Ethernet (IEEE 802.3) 
FC1126: 		  1000BaseSX Gigabit Ethernet (IEEE 802.3)
Connector: 	 SC (Typ: MMF; 50/125 µm, 62,5/125 µm)

The Fiber Converters FC126 und FC1126 fit exclusively for following HP printers*: 

•	 HP LaserJet Enterprise 500 color M551 series
•	 HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M601 series
•	 HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M602 series
•	 HP LaserJet Enterprise 600 M603 series

Once installed, you no longer need to worry about anything.
Just be safe!

*Further models will follow

M03930 (EURO), M03932 (US)
M03940 (EURO), M03942 (US)
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